Eccellenza 2025/2026 (Umbria) - Girone A

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA
Angelana 1930

Atletico BMG

Bastia 1924

Ellera Calcio
Narnese Calcio
Nuova Alba

Olympia Thyrus S. Valentino
Pierantonio Sport
Pol. Pietralunghese
Pontevalleceppi Ripa
Pontevecchio

S. Sabina

S. Venanzo

Spoleto

Tavernelle Calcio

Terni Football Club

risultati della 2° giornata
14/09/2025

14/09/2025
14/09/2025
14/09/2025
14/09/2025
14/09/2025
14/09/2025

14/09/2025
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Ellera Calcio

Pierantonio Sport

Pol. Pietralunghese

Pontevalleceppi Ripa

Pontevecchio

S. Venanzo

Tavernelle Calcio

Terni Football Club

GF

Nuova Alba

Bastia 1924

Narnese Calcio

S. Sabina

Olympia Thyrus S. Valentino

Angelana 1930

Atletico BMG

Spoleto
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